
SCHEDULE - REXDALE DRAGONS
summer 2014 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 MON/WED

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 12, 14 1 REXDALE DRAGONS 3 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, May 21, 14 1 ICE HOLES 3 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, May 26, 14 0 REXDALE DRAGONS 4 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

9:00 pm -

Wed, May 28, 14 2 MUCK N BARNS 1 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 02, 14 1 ICE BREAKERS 4 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 04, 14 0 REXDALE DRAGONS 5 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 09, 14 6 ICE HOLES 3 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 11, 14 3 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

0 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 16, 14 1 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

0 REXDALE DRAGONS DEF 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 18, 14 2 MUCK N BARNS 6 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 23, 14 2 ICE BREAKERS 3 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 02, 14 0 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 2 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 07, 14 3 REXDALE DRAGONS 1 ICE HOLES 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 14, 14 2 ICE BREAKERS 7 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 16, 14 2 MUCK N BARNS 3 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 29, 14 2 2 REXDALE DRAGONS 4 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Jul 30, 14 2 5 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 0 REXDALE DRAGONS 10:00 pm -


